
The Corpse in the Grave: A
Theological-Ethical Study of the

Ma’nene Tradition in the
Torajan Context

Submission date: 01-May-2024 11:02PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2367906665
File name: The_Corpse_in_the_Grave.pdf (276.38K)
Word count: 8746
Character count: 45244

by Kristanto



1

1

1

8



1

1



1

4



1

1

1

1



1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

4

4



1

1

1

1

6



1



1

1

1

1



1

1

1

1



9

10



1

1

3

3

3

3



2

2



1

1

1
1

2

7

11



1

1

1

7



1

2

5



2



5











14%
SIMILARITY INDEX

13%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 11%

2 1%

3 <1%

4 <1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

The Corpse in the Grave: A Theological-Ethical Study of the
Ma’nene Tradition in the Torajan Context
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

ojs.sttjaffray.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.uksw.edu
Internet Source

hdl.handle.net
Internet Source

newinera.com
Internet Source

Masao Abe. "Zen and Comparative Studies",
Springer Science and Business Media LLC,
1997
Publication

cahaya-ic.com
Internet Source

tumpak21.blogspot.com
Internet Source

www.ojs.sttjaffray.ac.id
Internet Source

psalm8116.com
Internet Source

stthami.ac.id
Internet Source

archive.org
Internet Source



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 12 words


